

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE GRAY

TO: HB 118

1 Page 3, line 2:

2 Delete "15"

3 Insert "16"

4

5 Page 3, line 4:

6 Delete "seven"

7 Insert "eight"

8

9 Page 3, line 15:

10 Delete "and"

11

12 Page 3, line 17, following "homeless;":

13 Insert "and

14 (G) one member who is a leader of a labor or trade
15 organization;"

16

17 Page 4, line 13:

18 Delete "Seven"

19 Insert "Eight"